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Grants 

Number Email address: School or Program Project title:

Primary project 

leader/point of 

contact:

Primary project leader 

position: Funds Awarded

1 gretchen.randall@ahschools.us Brookside EL

"Engagement Cart" An "engagement cart" that 

would be wheel back and forth between teaching 

spaces to support English Language Learners. The 

items on the cart would be utilized year after year to 

bring language and learning to life. We would also 

include real life items and games that would connect 

to the Wonders ELD weekly topics. Greta Randall EL Teacher $500

2 Alexandra.Erickson@ahschools.us

Brookside Elementary 

School

Creating a Transformation Classroom with a Focus 

on Community Workers for Kindergarten and First 

Grade Students at Brookside Elementary School Alex Erickson Kindergarten Teacher $500

3 Mary.Moraczewski@ahschools.us Brookside Elementary

Glow light activities for all members of Brookside 

Elementary School Mary Moraczewski Grade 3 Teacher $491

4 Eric.Egstad@ahschools.us Evergreen Park Cultural Stools Eric Egstad Grade 4 teacher $500

5 jodi.sandquist@ahschools.us Hamilton Elementary Family Mental Wellness Jodi Sandquist School Social Worker $500

6 rachel.brisbin@ahschools.us Hamilton Elementary Hands-On Learning Tools Rachel Brisbin EL Teacher $475

7 marciaann.peterson@ahschools.us Hamilton Elementary Easy Reader Chapter Books Marcia Peterson Media Specialist $500

8 anne.lubben@ahschools.us Hoover Elementary Safe Space Bins and Manipulatives Anne Lubben SpeEd Safe Space Para $450

9 Alysha.Jordahl@ahschools.us

McKinley Elementary 

Music Specialist Ukuleles for the music classroom Alysha Jordahl Music Specialist $1,600

10 collete.burandt@ahschools.us McKinley Elementary Physical Education Portable Speaker Collete Burandt Physical Education Teacher $350

11 lora.sanders@ahschools.us McKinley Elementary

Phonemic Awareness Buffet Workshop for K-2 

Teachers Teachers Lora Sanders Literacy Specialist $500

12 twyla.george@ahschools.us Mississippi Mental Health Matters at Mississippi Twyla George social worker $500

13 Michelle.Erickson@ahschools.us

Mississippi and Hoover 

Elementary Schools Hand Hygiene - Interactive Education for Students Michelle Erickson LSN Licensed School Nurse $500

14 alan.durand@ahschools.us Monroe Elementary

Pushes and Pulls Pinball: Hands on application for 

STEM Alan Durand Kindergarten Teacher $500

15 paula.mccusker@ahschools.us Monroe Elementary Engaging Readers with Phonic Kits Paula McCusker

Literacy Intervention 

Teacher $475

16 michele.willert@ahschools.us Monroe Elementary Games for Growth Michele Willert

Lead Elementary School 

Psychologist $500

17 daniel.dreifke@ahschools.us Oxbow Creek Elementary

Adaptive Ski Lessons/Program at Trollhaugen for 5th 

Grade Students Dan Dreifke 5th Grade Teacher $500
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18 rebekah.hirt@ahschools.us Ramsey Elementary Ramsey Culture and Leadership Team Rebekah Hirt English Language Teacher $300

19 jacqueline_anderson@ahschools.us Ramsey Elementary Eagle Espresso - Coffee Cart at Ramsey Elementary Jackie Anderson DCD Teacher $500

20 kristin.stasica@ahschools.us Sunrise Elementary Empowering our Innovative 3rd Grade Thinkers Kristin Stasica 3rd Grade Teacher $150

21 Madeline.lukan@ahschools.us

Sunrise Elementary 

School Seat Sacks Madeline Lukan Kindergarten Teacher $480

22 lindsay.king@ahschools.us Sunrise Elementary Grade Level Book Grant-DEI Lindsay King music specialist $420

23 tanya.vargas@ahschools.us

Wilson Elementary First 

Grade

Active Bodies, Active Minds! First Graders Get Fit 

and Focused Tanya Vargas First Grade Teacher $450

24 Amalia.Page@ahschools.us Wilson Elementary School Wide Character Strong Activities Amalia Page Social Worker $500

25 julie.morris@ahschools.us

Anoka-Hennepin 

Community Education 

Adventures Plus 

Childcare Program

Adventures Plus Equity Committee: Building 

Connections Project Title: EQUITY LIBRARY PROJECT 

for Adventures Plus Students

Jodi 

Abrahamson/Tiffany 

Weeks

Adventures Plus Program 

Coordinator & Adventures 

Plus Program Supervisor $1,000

26 jodi.schmitt@ahschools.us AMSA- Washington

Enhancing the Poetic Experience through a Diverse 

Novel in Verse Jodi Schmitt AMSAW grade 6 $500

27 Jamie.LaMotte@ahschools.us

Anoka Middle School for 

the Arts-Washington Character Development-Empathy Jamie LaMotte ELA teacher $454

28 amy.her@ahschools.us

Anoka Middle School for 

the Arts Heritage Month Boards Amy Her Amy Her $500

29 micolette.paul@ahschools.us

AMSA - FM / EL Teacher 

and Department Lead

Engaging English Learners (EL) in Exploring and 

Enhancing their Reading Experiences Micolette Paul

EL Teacher / Department 

Leader $500

30 Ryan.Green@ahschools.us CRMS CRMS Broadcasting Mixer Ryan Green Technology Coordinator $130

31 Lindsey.Fedder@ahschools.us

Coon Rapids Middle 

School Literacy in Health Lindsey Fedder Health Teacher CRMS $104

32 elizabeth.ritzema@ahschools.us

Coon Rapids Middle 

School A Classroom Library Full of WIndows and Mirrors Beth RItzema

Reading Strategies Teacher-

CRMS $500

33 jennifer.legatt@ahschools.us

Jackson Middle School - 

Library Media Building the Foundation: JMS MakerSpace Jen Legatt Library Media Specialist $350

34 Amy.Carpenter@ahschools.us

Jackson Middle School- 

Sped dept. New Sensory Space Amy Carpenter Special Education Teacher $500

35 aaron.heit@ahschools.us Northdale Middle School

Enhancing Opportunities in 8th Grade Physical 

Science Aaron Heit Science Teacher $500

36 karen.delaforest@ahschools.us

Oak View Middle School-

MN Studies 6th grade

Using Historical Fiction Anchor Texts in Minnesota 

Studies Karen DeLaForest Achievement Coach $463
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37 thomas.gallagher@ahschools.us Oak View Middle School Avionics for OVMS Advanced Rocketry Club Thomas Gallagher

Technology Education 

Teacher, Rocketry Club 

Instructor/advisor $880

38 catherine.kastan@ahschools.us Oak View Middle School Book Displays for Increased Visibility Catherine Kastan Catherine Kastan $200

39 sarah.valley@ahschools.us Oak View Middle School Math Enrichment Games Sarah Valley 7th Grade Math Teacher $500

40 susan.oelke@ahschools.us

Roosevelt Middle 

LAUNCH program "family" Meal cooperation. Susan Oelke

SPED 

Casemanager/Teacher $500

41 wendy.mathiason@ahschools.us

Compass at Bell Center 

(Mid-level, Online & TPP) Compass Programs Family Engagement Nights Wendy Mathiason School Social Worker $450

42 shannon.fox@ahschools.us Compass Full School Youth Frontier Retreat Shannon Fox ELA teacher $500

44 timothy.riordan@ahschools.us Blaine High School Alternative Energy Exploration Tim Riordan Teacher $446

45 kendrick.novak@ahschools.us Blaine High School

Student led population research on small mammals 

around Blaine High School Kendrick Novak Teacher $500

46 Joan.Lu@ahschools.us Blaine High School Authentic Nonfiction For High School Readers Joan Lu Reading Teacher $496

47 wayne.smith@ahschools.us Blaine High School

Growth Mindset & Culturally Relevant Texts for High 

School Reading Classroom Wayne Smith/Joan Lu Reading Teacher $497

48 ashley.brown@ahschools.us

Champlin Park HS--IB 

Program IB Mindfulness Retreat Ashley Brown IB Coordinator $500

49 Kasden.Watson@ahschools.us

Champlin Park High 

School AVID Program AVID Outreach Night Kasden Watson

AVID/Honors English 

Teacher $350

50 amanda.eilertson@ahschools.us

CPHS Intervention 

Program Building Bridges by Empowering Students Amanda Eilertson

Academic Intervention 

Teacher $500

52 katrina.johnson@ahschools.us

Anoka Hennepin Virtual 

Academy Explore Learning in Math & Science with GIZMOS Katrina Johnson

AHVA Science teacher 

(Earth Science, Geology of 

MN, & Meteorology) $460

53 traci.andersen@ahschools.us Pathways Transition Lunch Bunch Traci Andersen Special Ed Teacher $500

54 Julie.beaufeaux@ahschools.us

River Trail Learning 

Center Reinforcing Integration! Julie Beaufeaux School Social Worker $350

55 natalie.juell@ahschools.us

River Trail Learning 

Center Let's Get Crafty! Natalie Juell

SPED Secondary Teacher - 

DD $300

56 nicole.tellefson@ahschools.us

Community Education-

Adults with Special 

Needs Program Community Inclusion-Bowling Event Nicole Tellefson

Program Supervisor Project 

Power $375
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57 Devin Kaasa

Community Ed - Adult 

Learning A Night with Elvis Melinda Kallenbach

Programmer - Adult 

Learning $350

58 tatyana.delarivablinova@ahschools.us

Metro North ABE-

Columbia Heights/Fridley Student Literacy and Phonics Development

Tanya De La Riva-

Blinova

Distance Learning/Digital 

Literacy Teacher $500

$26,796 
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